Nebraska lyskilde HL, golden (REV.POL)

192770003

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Ledningslengde
Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Tilkoblingstype

Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning

AC/DC

Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Lyskilde

Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)

CRI >

Stralevinkel

Forbruk (system) (W)

Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)
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192770003
7070952110464
11l

44

20

0.2

60

JST plugg std pol
Golden
Transparent
Aluminium

Glass

500mA

DC

Avhengig av stramforsyning
1

9W Cree LED 45° 2700K, 680Im/CRI>93
Cree

2700

93

45

9

76

NOR



